

FAO No. 277/2016

05.07.2021 Present: Mr. Arun Sehgal, Advocate, for the appellant.
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Amit Jamwal, Advocate, for respondents No. 1 to 3.
Mr. Rajesh Mandhotra, Advocate, vice counsel, for respondent No. 6.
(Through video conferencing)

CMPs(M) No. 285/2021 & 286/2021

Issue notice to the proposed legal representatives of the appellant returnable for **22nd July, 2021**, on taking steps within three days. Reply, if any, be also filed in the meanwhile.

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge

5th July, 2021
(raman)