

FAO No.277 of 2016

24.08.2021 Present: Mr. Arun Sehgal, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Amit Jamwal, Advocate, for respondents No.1 to 3.

Mr. Praneet Gupta, Advocate, for respondent No.6.

List next week before appropriate Bench.

(Anoop Chitkara)
Judge

August 24, 2021 (KS)