

FAO No. 277 of 2016

04.09.2021 Present: Mr. Arun Sehgal, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Amit Jamwal, Advocate, for respondents No. 1 to 3.

Mr. Praneet Gupta, Advocate, for respondent No. 6.

CMP No. 4763 of 2016

The execution was stayed on 05.07.2016, subject to depositing of 50% of the award amount within four weeks, but since the amount has not been deposited till date, the said order stands automatically vacated.

FAO No. 277 of 2016

As prayed for, list for hearing in the month of October, 2021.

Copy dasti.

**(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge**

September 04,2021

M.gandhi