

FAO No.277 of 2016

30.10.2021 Present: Ms. Shivani, Advocate vice counsel for the appellant.
Mr. Ajay Thakur, Advocate, for respondents No.1 to 3.
Mr. Praneet Gupta, Advocate, for respondent No.6.
As prayed for, by the learned vice counsel for the appellant, list after four weeks.

**(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge**

30th October, 2021
(CS)