

FAO No. 277 of 2016

24.12.2021 Present: Mr. Arun Sehgal, Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. Ajay Sharma, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Ajay Thakur, Advocate, for respondents No. 1 to 3.

Mr. Praneet Gupta, Advocate for respondent No.6.

CMP(M) Nos. 105 and 106 of 2020

Reply, as prayed for, be filed within four weeks.

List on 11.3.2022.

24th December, 2021
(Priti)

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia),
Judge.