

Deepak Bhardwaj & Ors vs. Vashno Devi & Ors.

FAO No. 277 of 2016

19.04.2023 Present: None for the appellant.

Mr. Atharv Sharma, Advocate, for respondents
No.1 to 3.

None for respondent No.4.

List on **26.05.2023.**

19th April, 2023
(*priti*)

(Virender Singh)
Judge